

Type 05 003 Pages 2 BK: 2015 PG: 3106 Recorded: 10/22/2015 at 2:37:46.0 PM INDX V Fee Amount: \$12.00 **Revenue Tax:** SCAN LISA SMITH RECORDER CHEK Madison County, Iowa



RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 129 **Recorder's Cover Sheet**

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number) AMANDA BUTTON EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 7300 LAKE DRIVE 515-223-4753 WEST DES MOINES, IOWA 50266 Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address) JEFFREY M. LILLIE JESSICA LILLIE 340 SW WALNUT EARLHAM, IA 50072

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 7300 LAKE DRIVE WEST DES MOINES, IOWA 50266

Grantors:

EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 7300 LAKE DRIVE WEST DES MOINES, IOWA 50266

Grantees:

JEFFREY M. LILLIE JESSICA LILLIE 340 SW WALNUT EARLHAM, IA 50072

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:

C The lowe State Bar Association 2005 IOWADOCS®

		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
TATE BAR	RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MC	RTGAGE
executed by	sent owner(s) of the mortgage hereinafter de g date of the <u>20TH</u> day of <u>OCTOB</u> M. LILLIE AND JESSICA LILLIE	escribed, do hereby acknowledge that $\underline{\rm ER}$, $\underline{2010}$, made and
State of lowa, recorded as	NGS BANK rds of the office of the Recorder of the County ocument reference number <u>BOOK 2</u> OCTOBER <u>2010</u> is redeemed, pai	2010 PAGE 2597 on the
-	n, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construe	
Dated this19TH		15 HAM SAVINGS BANK
NOTE: For partial release of real estate mortgage, see Form No. 130	BY: WILL BY: ROBE	AM W. HUNTER PRESIDENT AM W. HUNTER PRESIDENT AT J. KRESS, VICE PRESIDENT
	dged before me on October 19, 2015	5 by WILLIAM W. HUNTER AND VICE PRESIDENT of
		HMQNOOBLetten, Notary Public
Service and the service of the servi		
INDIVIDUAL STATE OF	dged before me on	, by
STATE OF		
STATE OF		, by

Ņ

¥